Traffic Calming Selection Fall 2021
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NEIGHBORHOODS

BUCHANAN ARTS DISTRICT
HISTORIC BUENA VISTA
RIO VISTA DR

SNAP

23RD AVE N

KAREN DR

HAYNES MANOR

BENITA DR

OAKWOOD AVE

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

GOLDEN VALLEY

11. EAST THOMPSON COMMUNITY

25TH & 26TH AVE N
RICHMOND HILL DR
KEMPER HEIGHTS
SYLVAN PARK EAST
GALE LN

EDGE O LAKE DR
SOMERSET/KENSAL GREEN
GREENWOOD

LINCOYA HILLS
37THAVE N

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
NEESE DR
GLENCLIFF-SOUTHLAKE
ROSEDALE

- Neighborhoods




